
CPRI duplex LC upc to LC upc

CPRI duplex LC upc to LC upc

Variants

30M 

Details

Product: Armored Fiber Patch Cord

Type: LC UPC to LC UPC, Duplex

Fiber Category: OS2, Single-mode, 9/125 µm

Structure: Duplex armored cable with stainless steel flexible tube for extra protection

Cable Diameter: 2.0 mm or 3.0 mm

Jacket Material: LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen)

Insertion Loss: ? 0.30 dB

Return Loss: ? 50 dB (UPC polish)

Operating Temp.: -20°C to +70°C

Applications: Wireless CPRI links, RRU–BBU connection, outdoor & indoor harsh
environment
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